Incident Date

6/28/2022

6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022

6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022

6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022
6/28/2022

6/28/2022

6/28/2022
6/28/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005462

RMP22-005463

RMP22-005464

RMP22-005465
PAP22-018206

RMP22-005466
RMP22-005467
RMP22-005468
RMP22-005469

RMP22-005470

RMP22-005472

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2202 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2305 SIGWALT ST
4706 ARBOR DR
2404 DOVE ST

1201 ROHLWING RD
1201 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5200 NEWPORT DR
4702 ARBOR DR

4736 ARBOR DR

2401 PLUM GROVE RD
2004 CAMPBELL ST
2004 CAMPBELL ST

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1913 PLUM GROVE RD
2401 KIRCHOFF RD
3200 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

APPROX LOC: 898
ROHLWING RD

3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1600 GOLF RD

Incident

PUBLIC SERVICE

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
PUBLIC SERVICE
REPOSSESSION

DOMESTIC

AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

PREMISES CHECK
THEFT

UNWANTED SUBJECT
MOTORIST ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/29/2022 7:08:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/28/2022 RMP22-005473 3445 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022 RMP22-005474 3607 BLUEBIRD LN VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ORDINANCE
6/28/2022 1 FALKIRK LN AMBULANCE CALL
6/28/2022 RMP22-005475 APPROX LOC: 2509 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ARLINGDALE DR
6/28/2022 APPROX LOC:2803 WEST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005476 NEWPORT DR/ TOLLVIEW ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR
6/28/2022 RMP22-005477 2765 ALGONQUIN RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022 RMP22-005478 3301 CAMPBELL ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING
6/28/2022 2202 EASTMAN ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/28/2022 RMP22-005479 1201 ROHLWING RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/28/2022 APPROX LOC:WB EUCLID WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WO RT53
6/28/2022 RMP22-005480 4400 EUCLID AVE CODE 3 REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/28/2022 RMP22-005481 APPROX LOC: 875 W TRAFFIC STOP
GOLF RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005482 APPROX LOC: 798 W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005483 3600 KIRCHOFF RD FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP
6/28/2022 RMP22-005484 APPROX LOC: S OLD TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005485 1460 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022 RMP22-005486 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/28/2022 2404 DOVE ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/28/2022 RMP22-005487 APPROX LOC: 1212 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP
RD
6/28/2022 3068 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

6/29/2022 7:08:52 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/28/2022 RMP22-005488 APPROX LOC: 1303 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005489 2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY  LOUD SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022 RMP22-005490 RYWICK CT / EAST FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD
6/28/2022 RMP22-005491 1460 GOLF RD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022 RMP22-005492 4734 ARBOR DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/29/2022 7:08:52 AM



