



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/28/2022	RMP22-005462	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022		2202 KIRCHOFF RD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005463	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022		2305 SIGWALT ST	REPOSSESSION	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005464	4706 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005465	1201 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	PAP22-018206	1201 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		4736 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		2401 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		2004 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2022		2004 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005466	1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005467	2401 KIRCHOFF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022	RMP22-005468	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/28/2022	RMP22-005469	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005470	APPROX LOC: 898 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022		3831 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005472	1600 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/28/2022	RMP22-005473	3445 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022	RMP22-005474	3607 BLUEBIRD LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022		1 FALKIRK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005475	APPROX LOC: 2509 ARLINGDALE DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/28/2022		APPROX LOC:2803 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005476	NEWPORT DR / TOLLVIEW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022	RMP22-005477	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/28/2022	RMP22-005478	3301 CAMPBELL ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
6/28/2022		2202 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005479	1201 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/28/2022		APPROX LOC:WB EUCLID WO RT53	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005480	4400 EUCLID AVE	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005481	APPROX LOC: 875 W GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005482	APPROX LOC: 798 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005483	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005484	APPROX LOC: S OLD WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005485	1460 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005486	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005487	APPROX LOC: 1212 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022		3068 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/28/2022	RMP22-005488	APPROX LOC: 1303 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/28/2022	RMP22-005489	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005490	RYWICK CT / EAST FRONTAGE RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005491	1460 GOLF RD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/28/2022	RMP22-005492	4734 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT